Dieter Haase

62. World Championship 3-Cushion

. Filipos Kasidokostas (GR) 12:0

Eddy Merckx (BE) 10:2
Eddy Leppens (BE) 8:2
Marco Zanetti_(IT) 8:2

Torbjérn Blomdahl (SE) ~6:2
Frédéric Caudron (BE) 6:2
Roland Forthomme (BE) 6:2

_Tayfun Tasdemir (TR) 6:2

Dick Jaspers (NL) 4:2

Martin Horn (DE) 4:2

Christian Rudolph (DE) 4:2
. Kim Kyung Roul (KR) 4:2
. Daniel Sanchez (ES) 4:2
. Kouji Funaki (JP) 4:2
. Jozef Philipoom (BE) 2:4
.Heo Jung Han_(KR) 2:4
. Kostas Papakonstantinou cr)2:2
. Choi Sung Won (KR) 2:2
. Mikael Nilsson (SE) 2:2
. Nikos Polychronopoulos (Gr) 2:2
. Thorsten Frings (DE) 2:2
. Javier Vera (MX) 2:2
. Ryuuji Umeda (JP) 2:2
. Fernando Diaz (CO) 2:2
. Raimond Burgman (NL) 2:2
. Latfi Cenet (TR) 2:2
. Jérémy Bury (FR) 2:2
. Andreas Efler (AT) 2:2
. Xavier Gretillat (CH) 2:2
. Dion Nelin (DK) 2:2
. Salvatore Papa (IT) 2:2
. Jean Paul de Bruijn (NL) 2:2
. Ronny Brants (BE) 2:2
. Sameh Sidhom (EG) 2:2
. Luis Martinez (CO) 0:4
. Merlin Romero (VE) 0:4
. Ramoén Rodriguez (PE) 0:4
. Nguyen An Toan (VN) 0:4

. Tsuyoshi Suzuki (JP) 0:4

IHTOB

MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set - HR
2009 Lausanne (CH) 11.-15.11.2009

18:6
16:6
12:6

316/169
286/172
235/147
279/173
215/129
208/151
210/131
202/133
149/81
138/85
122/83
135/95
125/79
182/180
165/136
114/93
107/98
80/51
87/61
104/93
95/87
80/90
90/71
131/134
74/76
67/70
104/72
76/65
72/86
74/64
90/103
85/111
106/91
71/64
98/78
96/106
95/105
98/132
83/64

1,869
1,662
1,598

3,058
1,875
2,500



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Duong Anh Vu (VN) 0:4
Tatsuo Arai (JP) 0:4
Juan Carlos del Salto (EC) 0:4

Pedro Pedrabuena (US) 0:4
Sergio Jimenez (ES) 0:4
Ihab El Messery (EG) 0:4
Huga Patino (US) 0:4
René Hendriksen (CH) 0:4

Jan Niederlander (CH) 0:4

3 winning sets of 15 points.
16 groups of 3 players. Last 16, quarterfinal, semifinal, final.
Tournament average: 1,215 (5744 |/ 4725)

2:6
2:6
2:6
2:6
1:6
0:6
0:6
0:6
0:6

81/78
89/93
94/103
85/95
65/63
49/67
45/62
51/71
42/84

1,038
0,956
0,612
0,894
1,031
0,731
0,725
0,718
0,500

GO, TLWOOONO



Details

Group A MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AY HR Best Set
Marco Zanetti mj2]13] 3 3 (15|12 (14| 8 | 15| 7 | 15| 7 62 | 37 | 1675 | 12 | 2,142
Tsuyoshi Suzuki o215 4 |14 (11| 15| 9 8 6 8 7 60 | 37 | 1,621 | 10 | 3,750
Mikael Nilsson SEJ O] 1 9 7 8 9 (15 9 | 10| 8 42 | 33 11,272 | 6 | 1,666
Marco Zanetti mjz2)13)115| 8 |15 9 | 10| 9 | 15| 8 55 | 34 | 1617 | 8 | 1,875
Tsuyoshi Suzuki JojJojoyl e 10| 7 9 7 8 23 | 27 1 0,851 | 4
Mikael Nilsson SEJ2|3)]|15|10| 15| 10| 15| 8 45 | 28 | 1,607 | 11 | 1,875

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Marco Zanetti IT 4 6 3 117 71 1,647 1,675 12 2,142 1
Mikael Nilsson SE 2 4 3 87 61 1,426 1,607 11 1,875 2
Tsuyoshi Suzuki JP 02| 6 83 64 1,296 10 3,750 3
Group average 1,464

G roup B MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Dick Jaspers NL ] 2]3)15 | 4 15| 6 15 | 10 45| 20012250 | 7 | 3,750
Dion Nelin DK 1 0]o0 1 3 6 6 4 9 11118108611 | 3
Luis Martinez cojoj2115| 7 14| 10| 14 | 14 | 15| 8 5 7 | 63|46 ]1369 | 5 | 2,142
Dion Nelin DK 12]13] 6 6 1511|115 |14 [ 12 | 8 15| 7 | 63|46 1369 | 7 | 2142
Luis Martinez cojoj1}]15| 10 1 2 9 12 | 10 | 8 35 (3211093 7 | 1,500
Dick Jaspers NL2]3])14 | 9 15| 3 15|12 |1 15| 9 59 | 33 11,787 | 11 | 5,000

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Dick Jaspers NL 4 6 1 104 53 1,962 2,250 11 5,000 1
Dion Nelin DK 2 &) 5 74 64 1,156 1,369 7 2,142 2
Luis Martinez CcO 0 3 6 98 78 1,256 7 2,142 3

Group average 1,415



Group C MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4 Set 55et Pts In AV  HR BestSet

Daniel Sanchez ES |23 11 |10[15| 4 |15 | 7 | 15| 4 56 | 2512240 | 12| 3,750
Choi Sung Won KR{OoO]1]15(10]| 5 4 7 6 8 4 35| 2411458 | 9 | 1,500
Hugo Patino usJoj]o| 8 8 4 7 6 | 11 18 | 26 1 0692 | 4
Choi Sung Won KR|12]|3]15| 8 | 15| 8 | 15 | 11 45| 27| 1666 | 9 | 1,875
Hugo Patino usjojJoj12 |16 | 10| 12| 5 8 27 | 3610750 | 3
Daniel Sanchez ES 1213|1516 | 15|13 | 15| 8 45| 37| 1216 | 6 | 1,875
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Daniel Sanchez ES 4 6 1 101 62 1,629 2,240 12 3,750 1
Choi Sung Won KR 2 4 3 80 51 1,568 1,666 9 1,875 2
Hugo Patino us 0 0 6 45 62 0,725 4 3
Group average 1,291
Group D MP Sets 1 Set 2. Set 3.Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Torbjérn Blomdahl SE|l2]|3)15 (12| 15| 5 15 | 11 45 | 28 | 1,607 | 10 | 3,000
Andreas Efler AT J]O]JO)}13 12| O 4 14 | 11 27 | 271 1,000 | 5
Sergio Jimenez Es |0 1115 | 6 7 14 | 7 5 9 12 38 | 37| 1,027 | 13 | 2,500
Andreas Efler AT | 21 3] 4 5 1515 (15| &5 | 15| 13 49 | 381 1,289 | 7 | 3,000
Sergio Jimenez ES |00} 11| 13]| 9 8 7 5 27 | 261 1,038 | 4
Torbjoérn Blomdahl SE| 23|15 |14 | 15| 8 15| 6 45 | 28 | 1,607 | 6 | 2,500
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Torbjérn Blomdahl SE 4 6 0 90 56 1,607 1,607 10 3,000 1
Andreas Efler AT 2 3 4 76 65 1,169 1,289 7 3,000 2
Sergio Jimenez ES 0 1 6 65 63 1,031 13 2,500 3
Group average 1,255
Group E MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Frédéric Caudron BE| 21315 7 |15 10| 15| 9 45 | 26 11,730 | 5 | 2,142
lhab el Messery EG|O0OJO] 7 7 6 9 7 9 20 | 25 ] 0800 | 3
Raimond Burgman NLjJOjO)]10]| 8 8 8 | 11| 17 29 | 330878 | 5
Frédéric Caudron BE| 21315 9 |15] 8 | 15| 18 45 | 35 11,285 | 5 | 1,875
lhab el Messery EG| 010 9 (221310 7 |10 29 | 42 J 0690 | 5
Raimond Burgman NLj 2315|122 (15| 11| 15| 10 45 | 43 11,046 | 5 | 1,500
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Frédeéric Caudron BE 4 6 0 90 61 1,475 1,730 (3] 2,142 1
Raimond Burgman NL 2 3 3 74 76 0,973 1,046 5 1,500 2
Ihab el Messery EG 0 0 6 49 67 0,731 5 3

Group average 1,044




Group F MP Sets 1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4 Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Martin Horn DE|2]|3115 11|10 | 8 | 15| 4 | 15| 10 55| 3311666 | 6 | 3,750
Javier Vera MX 101 9 | 11| 15| 8 6 4 5 9 353211093 7 | 1875
Jan Niederlander cH|]O|O| 6 | 21 9 |17 | 12 | 19 27 | 571 0473 | 3
Javier Vera MX 12311521 |15 | 18| 15| 19 45| 581 0,775 | 4 | 0,833
Jan Niederlander cH]O|]O]| 4 6 7 10| 4 | 11 15| 271 0,555 | 4
Martin Horn DE 2|31 | 7 | 15| 10| 15 | 12 45| 29 | 1,551 | 7 | 2142

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Martin Horn DE 4 6 100 62 1,612 1,666 3,750 1
Javier Vera MX 4 80 90 0,888 0,775 1,875 2
Jan Niederlander CH 0 42 84 0,500 4 3
Group average 0,940
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Group G MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Merckx BE | 21315 |11 |15 5 [15 | 11 45 | 27 | 1,666 | 10 | 3,000
Lutfi Cenet TRJO0JO]| 7 | 11 2 4 113 | 11 22 | 2610846 | 5
René Hendriksen cHlojo||11]|21]| 14 | 13| 2 9 27 | 43108627 | 5
Lutfi Cenet TR1213|115 (2115|1415 | 9 45 | 44 11,022 | 4 | 1,666
René Hendriksen cH|l]OojJO]| 6 6 8 | 10 | 10 | 12 24 | 2810857 | 3
Eddy Merckx BE |2]3]|15| 6 | 15| 11| 15 | 12 45 | 29 |1 1,551 | 12 | 2,500

MP 4+ Sets-— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place

Eddy Merckx BE 6 0 90 56 1,607 1,666 12 3,000 1
Latfi Cenet TR 3 3 67 70 0,957 1,022 1,666 2
René Hendriksen CH 0 0 6 51 71 0,718 3
Group average 1,055




Group H MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Kim Kyung Roul KR | 2] 3) 15| 6 15 | 19| 15 | 13 45 | 38| 1,184 | 9 | 2,500
Salvatore Papa mTjojo|l 9 6 11 | 18 | 13 | 13 33 (3710891 6
Merlin Romero vE|lOfJ2]15 |20 |15 | 4 10| 13 | 4 11|12 | 18 | 56 | 66 | 0,848 | 6 | 3,750
Salvatore Papa m 213|110 |19 | 2 4 15113 | 15| 12| 15 | 18 | 57 | 66 | 0.863 | 7 | 1,250
Merlin Romero vVElOL 1] 11 9 15 | 11 8 |12 | 6 8 40 | 40 | 1,000 | 5 | 1,363
Kim Kyung Roul KR |2]3)15]| 9 14 11| 15|12 | 15| 9 59 | 41| 1,439 | 6 | 1,666
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Kim Kyung Roul KR 4 6 1 104 79 1,316 1,439 9 2,500 1
Salvatore Papa IT 213 |5 90 103 0,873 0,863 7 1,250 2
Merlin Romero VE 0 3 6 96 106 0,905 6 3,750 3
Group average 1,008
Group | MP Sets 1Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5. Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Heo Jung Han KR 2)]3]|15|10|15|13| 15| 9 45 | 32 ] 1,406 | 6 | 1,666
Sameh Sidhom EG|JOJO] 5 9 | 10| 13| 7 8 22 | 30 10,733 | 3
Jérémy Bury FR|l2]3] 5 3 15| 8 4 9 (15| 6 | 15| 13| 54 | 39 | 1,384 | 9 | 2,500
Heo Jung Han KRl|O0J2]|15 | 4 4 711510 5 5 (11| 13] 50 | 39 | 1,282 | 10 | 3,750
Sameh Sidhom EG|2)3]|15| 6 | 15| 15| 4 8 (15| 5 49 | 34 | 1,441 | 11 | 3,000
Jérémy Bury FRIO}J1]|11| 6 [13|14]|15| 9 | 11| 4 50 | 33 11,515 | 9 | 1,666
MP + Sefs — Pis In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Heo Jung Han KR 2 5 3 95 71 1,338 1,406 10 3,750 1
Jérémy Bury FR 2 4 5 104 72 1,444 1,384 9 2,500 2
Sameh Sidhom EG 2 3 4 71 64 1,109 1,441 11 3,000 3
Group average 1,304
Group J MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Roland Forthomme BE | 2|3)15 |17 |13 |13 |15 10 | 10| 10| 15| 9 |68 | 591,152 | 8 | 1,666
Fernando Diaz cojo|2)114 16| 15| 14| 8 9 | 15| 11 8 8 | 60| 58]1,034 | 6 | 1,363
Pedro Pedrabuena usjol2)9 |11|15| 25|15 11 |13 | 15| 10| 13|62 | 7510826 | 5 | 1,363
Fernando Diaz col213|15 |12 | 14|24 (12|11 |15 | 15| 15| 14|71 | 7610934 | 5 | 1,250
Pedro Pedrabuena us jojJoy| 11 9 12| 9 0 2 231 2011,150 | 6
Roland Forthomme BE|2]|3J15| 9 (15|10 | 15| 2 45 | 21 ) 2,142 | 13 | 7,500
MP  + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Roland Forthomme BE 4 6 2 113 80 1412 2,142 13 7,500 1
Fernando Diaz CcoO 2 5 5 131 134 0,977 0,934 6 1,363 2
Pedro Pedrabuena us 0 2 6 85 95 0,894 6 1,363 3

Group average 1,064



Group K MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.5t Pts In AV  HR Best Set
Eddy Leppens BE|2]|3)]14]| 9 3 3|15 | 7 |15 6 | 15| 5 | 62| 302066 | 9 | 3,000
Nikos Poychronopoulos| GR | 0| 2115 | 9 15| 4 8 6 7 6 9 4 154 |(29]1,862| 10| 3,750
Juan Carlos del Salto ECJO|1})10|21| 7 |17 | 15| 10| 13 | 15 45 | 630,714 | 6 | 1,500
Nikos Poychronopoulos| GR | 2| 3115 | 21 | 15| 18 | 5§ 9 | 15| 16 50 | 64 10,781 | 5 | 0,937
Juan Carlos del Salto ECJO]1 8 7 |15 13|12 | 11| 14| 9 49 | 40 | 1,225 | 5 | 1,153
Eddy Leppens BE|l2]|3]15]| 8 511215 |12 | 15| 9 50| 411219 | 6 | 1,875

MP  + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Eddy Leppens BE 4 6 3 112 71 1,577 2,066 9 3,000 1
Nikos Poychronopoulos GR 51| 4 104 93 1,118 0,781 10 3,750 2
Juan Carlos del Salto EC 0126 94 103 0,912 6 1,500 3
Group average 1,161

Group L MP Sets  1.Sset 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Kouji Funaki JFl2]13] 4 6 154{21 |16 |11 |12 16 | 15| 17 |61} 710859 | 5 | 1,363
Kostas Papakonstantinou| GR | 0| 2|15 | 7 |12 20| 6 |11 [ 15 16 [ 14 | 17 | 62 { 71 | 0,873 | 7 | 2,142
Duong Anh Vu VW |O0]O]| 5 68 | 11 {11 7 9 2326|0884 | 4
Kostas Papakonstantinou) GR | 2 | 3| 15 5] 15 {12 | 15 g 45 12711666 | 5 | 2,500
Duong Anh Vu W |0]2|15| 10 | 10} 9 9 (13|15 1 10| 9 | 10|58 521115 | 5 | 1,500
Kouji Funaki JP 2131210 |15 9 | 156 | 14 | 2 9 (15 11| 59 {53 | 1,113 | 6 | 1,666

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Kouji Funaki JP 4 5] 4 120 124 0,967 1,113 1,666 1
Kostas Papakonstantinou GR 2 5 107 98 1,091 1,666 2,500 2
Duong Anh Vu VN 0 2 6 81 78 1,038 1,500 3
Group average 1,026
Group M MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.8et Pts In AV HR Best Set

Jozef Philipoom BE| O] 2|14 |11 |14 | 10| 15| 13 | 15| 11| 8 | 10| 66 | 55 | 1,200 | 11 | 1,363
Ronny Brants BE| 23|15 |12 |15|10| 7 | 13| 9 | 10| 15| 11| &1 56 | 1,089 | 6 | 1,500
Ryuuji Umeda JlO|l1 )7 (11| 5 6 (15| 9 6 9 33 | 35| 0942 | 7 | 1,666
Jozef Philipoom BE| 23|15 |11 |15 7 6 8 | 15| 10 51 36 | 1,416 | 6 | 2,142
Ronny Brants BE|J O] 1] 7 6 |12 |12 |15 | 7 | 11| 10 45 | 35 | 1,285 | 6 | 2,142
Ryuuji Umeda JP 2315 7 (151212 | 7 | 15| 10 57 | 36 | 1,583 | 7 | 2,142

MP  + Sets— Pts In AN Best Game HR Best Set Place

Jozef Philipoom BE 5| 4 117 91 1,285 1,416 11 2,142 1
Ryuuji Umeda JP 4 4 90 71 1,267 1,583 7 2,142 2
Ronny Brants BE 415 106 91 1,164 1,089 6 2,142 3

Group average 1,237




Group N MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5Set Pts In AV  HR BestSet

Tayfun Tasdemir TR 23] 5 8 | 15| 7 7 6 |15 3 | 15| 11|57 |35])1628 | 7 | 5,000
Thorsten Frings DEJoOo|2]15| 9 9 6 |15 | 7 1 2 6 | 11|46 | 351,314 | 5 | 2,142
Tatsuo Arai JFlO|1)15| 9 |11 18 | 10 | 11 | 13| 13 49| 51| 0960 | 6 | 1,666
Thorsten Frings DEJ2(3] 4 8 |15 19|15 | 11 | 15| 14 49 | 521 0942 | 6 | 1,363
Tatsuo Arai JPJO]1 9 | 11| 2 7 (15|10 | 14 | 14 40| 4210952 | 7 | 1,500
Tayfun Tasdemir TR 23115 | 11| 15| 8 9 9 | 15| 15 54 | 4311255 | 6 | 1,875
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Tayfun Tasdemir TR 4 6 3 111 78 1,423 1,628 7 5,000 1
Thorsten Frings DE 215 | 4 95 87 1,091 0,942 6 2,142 2
Tatsuo Arai JP 0 2 6 89 93 0,956 7 1,666 3
Group average 1,143
Group 0 MP Sets 1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.8et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Filipos Kasidokostas| GR | 2| 3| 15|12 | 15| 9 | 15| 6 45 | 27 |1 1666 | 8 | 2,500
Xavier Gretillat CHjljojJo] 4 | 11 5 9|10 | 5 19 | 250,760 | 4
Ramon Rodriguez PEJO]1)113|23| 6 |13 | 15| 13| 1 11 356010583 | 4 | 1,153
Xavier Gretillat CHl2]3)15 (23|15 |14 | 8 |12 | 15| 12 53| 6110868 | 5 | 1,250
Ramon Rodriguez PEJO]2)15 | 7 | 11 8 6 8 |15 |13 12| 9 |59 |45|1311 | 6 | 2,142
Filipos Kasidokostas| GR | 2|1 3|10 | 6 | 15| @ |15 | 8 |13 | 13 | 15| 9 | 68 | 451511 | 9 | 1,875
MP + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Filipos Kasidokostas GR 4 6 2 13 72 1,569 1,666 9 2,500 1
Xavier Gretillat CH 2 3 4 72 86 0,837 0,868 3] 1,250 2
Ramon Rodriguez PE 0 3 6 94 105 0,895 6 2,142 3
Group average 1,060
Group P MP Sets 1.5et 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Christian Rudolph DE | 2]3]15]| 6 15| 5 15| 9 45 | 201 2,250 | 8 | 3,000
Jean Paulde Brujin | NL | O J O] 5 5 2 7 5 8 12 | 18| 0666 | 3
Nguyen An Toan v |0 215 (24 10|14 | 15|20 | 12| 23 | 14 | 12| 66 | 930,709 | 4 | 0,750
JeanPauldeBrujin | NL | 2 | 3| 14 | 23 | 15| 15| 14 | 19 | 15 | 24 | 15 | 12 | 73 | 93 10,784 | 7 | 1,250
Nguyen An Toan VW |01 15 |10 | 6 7 7 |10 | 4 12 3213910820 | 4 | 1,500
Christian Rudolph DE | 23] 7 9 15 | 8 15 | 10 | 15 | 13 52 | 40| 1,300 | 6 | 1,875
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Christian Rudolph DE 4 6 1 97 60 1,616 2,250 8 3,000 1
Jean Paul de Brujin NL 2 3 5 85 111 0,765 0,784 7 1,250 2
Nguyen An Toan VN 0 3 6 98 132 0,742 4 1,500 3

Group average 0,924




Vasthas

Belgium had the most players at this championship with excellent placings (2, 3, 6, 7, 15, 33)

Last 16 MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Torbjérn Blomdahl SE | 231511 |12| 8 (14 (13| 15| 7 |15 | 7 | 71 | 46 | 1543 | 5 | 2,142
Jozef Philipoom BE | 0| 2 [FeN0Y 15| 9 [NISHSI3 8 | 7 1 6 | 48 | 45 | 1066 | 7 | 1,666
Kim Kyung Roul KR JOl1])15] 4| 3 | 5 #1116 | 2 1 31 | 16 | 1,937 | 10 | 3,750
Filipos Kasidokostas | GR | 2 | 3| 7 | 3 | 15| 6 (15| 6 | 16| 2 52 | 17 | 3,058 | 13 | 7,500
Daniel Sanchez ES 0joj} 8 6 5] 7110 | 4 24 17 ) 1411 6
Eddy Leppens BE |2 |3 15[ 6 |15| 8 [ 15| 4 45 | 18 | 2500 | 9 | 3,750
Dick Jaspers NL | O] 1 [ESHIESE 15 | 7 [EIGNE 8 | 5 45 | 28 | 1607 | 4 | 2,142
Tayfun Tasdemir TR 2] 3 [FiSEen 5 | 7 [FiSHEan 15 | 6 50 | 29 | 1724 | 9 | 2,500
Frédéric Caudron BE |2|3)|15(16| 8 | 9 (15 (17| 3 | 6 | 15| 9 | 56 | 57 | 0982 | 6 | 1,666
Kouji Funaki JolOo]l2)9 (15|15 |10 (13 (16| 15| 7 | 10| 8 | 62 | 56 | 1,107 | & | 2,142
Christian _Rudolph DE [O] 1] 1 5| 6| 5]|15|10| 3 | 3 25 | 23 | 1,086 | 5 | 1,500
Marco Zanetti IT 213|115 5 |15 6| 3|9 |15] 4 48 | 24 | 2000 | 9 | 3,750
Martin Horn DE [0 1| 14| 4 |15 10| 5 | 5 | 4 | 4 38 | 23 | 1652 | 9 [ 1,500
Roland Forthomme BE | 2]|3|15| 4 | 13| 10|15 5 | 15| 5 58 | 24 | 2416 | 10 | 3,750
Eddy Merckx BE | 2|3 15| 6 [15 11|15 | 7 45 | 24 | 1,875 | 7 | 2,500
Heo Jung Han KR loJo)| 4| 5|9 |11] 6| 6 19 | 22 | 0863 | 3




Quarterfinal MP Sets 1.5et 2.5et 3.5et 4.5et 5.5et Pts In AV HR BestSet

Torbjérn Blomdahl se o215 2|7 | 4 (11|89 15| 7 [6 | 5| 54 | 27 | 2,000 | 12| 7,500
Filipos Kasidokostas GR 1 2] 3 0 1 15| 5 |15 | 9 5 7 TN S 50 27 | 1,851 | 10 | 3,000
Tayfun Tasdemir TR |OJO0)13|10 |14 |10(14| 6 41 | 26 | 1576 | 8

Eddy Leppens BE | 2] 3 |[EI5NEION 15 | 11 SSRGS 45 | 27 | 1666 | 8 | 2,500
Marco Zanetti T 2|39 P |15 8 S| 5|15 | 7 |15 7| 59 | 34 | 1,736 | 7 | 2,142
Frédéric Caudron BE O] 2)15| 7 (14| 8 (15| 5 (14| 7 [ 4 | 6 | 62 | 33 | 1,878 | 10 | 3,000
Eddy Merckx BE | 2] 3 |FISHmEN 15 (| 6 [ESHENEE 15 ( 8 50 | 28 | 1,785 | 10 | 2,500
Roeland Forthomme BE 0]1 8 S <] 6 15 | 8 11 8 39 27 | 1444 | 6 | 1,875
Semifinal MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.8et 4.Set 5.8et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Leppens BE |O|O| 9 [12[13| 7 | 11 ] 12 33 | 31 ] 1,064 | 4

Filipos Kasidokostas GR |23 |15 |12 15| 8 | 15| 12 45 | 32 | 1406 | & | 1,875
Marco Zanetti IT 0| 2 2N ES 15 | 12 [5G 6 8 INION 55 44 | 1,250 | 5 | 2,500
Eddy Merckx BE 213 P19 14 12 |03 S |15 9 (15| 10| 62 | 43 | 1441 6 | 2,142

Final MP Sets 1.5et 2.5et 3.5et 4.5et 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set

Filipos Kasidokostas GR | 23|11 | 6 [15] & |16 | 7 |15 ] 3 56 | 21 | 2666 | 9 | 5,000
Eddy Merckx BE |O|1]15]| 7 8 13 7 3 2 39 | 20 | 1,950 | 7 | 2,142

E=y
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